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                                                                                 11.06. – 14.06.2015.

REGISTRATION LIST OF COMPETITORS
	FACULTY / UNIVERSITY
	

	CITY
	

	STATE
	

	PERSON FOR CONTACT
	

	PHONE
	

	E-MAIL
	

	TOTAL NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS
	


	SPORT
	NUMBER OF TEAMS MALE 
	NUMBER OF TEAMS  FEMALE

	BASKETBALL
	
	

	CHEERLEADING
	-------
	

	FUTSAL
	
	

	SWIMMING
	
	

	VOLEYBALL
	
	

	WATERPOLO
	
	-------


1. BASKETBALL
	
	NAME AND SURNAME
	FEMALE OR MALE

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	

	5.
	
	

	6.
	
	

	7.
	
	

	8.
	
	

	9.
	
	

	10.
	
	

	11.
	
	

	12.
	
	

	13.
	
	

	14.
	
	

	15.
	
	

	16.
	
	

	17.
	
	

	18.
	
	

	19.
	
	

	20.
	
	


2. CHEERLEADING 

	
	NAME AND SURNAME

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	5.
	

	6.
	

	7.
	

	8.
	

	9.
	

	10.
	


3.    FUTSAL
	
	NAME AND SURNAME
	FEMALE OR MALE

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	

	5.
	
	

	6.
	
	

	7.
	
	

	8.
	
	

	9.
	
	

	10.
	
	

	11.
	
	

	12.
	
	

	13.
	
	

	14.
	
	

	15.
	
	

	16.
	
	

	17.
	
	

	18.
	
	

	19.
	
	

	20.
	
	

	21.
	
	

	22.
	
	

	23.
	
	

	24.
	
	


4.   VOLLEYBALL 
	
	NAME AND SURNAME
	FEMALE OR MALE

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	

	5.
	
	

	6.
	
	

	7.
	
	

	8.
	
	

	9.
	
	

	10.
	
	

	11.
	
	

	12.
	
	

	13.
	
	

	14.
	
	

	15.
	
	

	16.
	
	

	17.
	
	

	18.
	
	

	19.
	
	

	20.
	
	

	21.
	
	

	22.
	
	

	23.
	
	

	24.
	
	


5.    TABLE TENNIS
	
	NAME AND SURNAME
	FEMALE OR MALE
	COMPETITION (SINGLE,DOUBLES)

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	


6.   CHESS
	
	NAME AND SURNAME
	FEMALE OR MALE

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	


7.   TENNIS 

	
	NAME AND SURNAME
	FEMALE OR MALE

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	


8.   WATERPOLO
	
	NAME AND SURNAME

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	5.
	

	6.
	

	7.
	

	8.
	

	9.
	

	10.
	

	11.
	

	12.
	

	13.
	

	14.
	

	15.
	

	16.
	


9.  SWIMMING
	
	NAME AND SURNAME
	FEMALE OR MALE

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	

	5.
	
	

	6.
	
	

	7.
	
	

	8.
	
	

	9.
	
	

	10.
	
	


10.  OFFICIAL PERSONS

	
	NAME AND SURNAME

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	5.
	

	6.
	

	7.
	

	8.
	

	9.
	

	10.
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